First Name
Melinda
Melissa
Robert
kevin
Walter
Christian
JENNY
greg
Elana
Jerzy
Jack
REX

jeff

Ray

DEL
Brian
Nick
Jerry
Johnny
Daniel
Stanley
art
George
Dennis
Charles
Jim

Last Name
Kolker
Carter
Carter
kime

James Strength

Hawkins
DUTTON
thomason
Mcgregor
Tworek
Dale
DUNCAN
ledbetter
Hughes
REID
Bastin
Carty

M Gilley
Sowders
Willoughby
F Kubiak
vincent
Bagwell
Cosper
Bundy
Laird

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age Division
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
55-59
55-59
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
75-79

Bow Division

Compound Release
Compound Release
Compound Release
Compound Release
Recurve- with sights
Recurve- with sights
Barebow Recurve- no sights
Recurve- with sights
Barebow Recurve- no sights
Barebow Recurve- no sights
Compound Release
Compound Release
Compound Release
Compound Release
Compound Release
Recurve- with sights
Barebow Recurve- no sights
Barebow Recurve- no sights
Compound Release
Recurve- with sights
Barebow Recurve- no sights
Barebow Recurve- no sights
Barebow Recurve- no sights
Barebow Recurve- no sights
Recurve- with sights

Barebow Compound- no sights



Millard
Don
Gerard
Judith

Parsley
Nelson
Tedesco
McPherson

Male
Male
Male
Male

75-79
75-79
80-84
80-84

Compound Fingers- with sights
Compound Release
Compound Release

Recurve- with sights



