MelindaKolkerFemale50-54Compound ReleaseMelissaCarterFemale50-54Compound ReleaseRobertCarterMale50-54Compound ReleasekevinkimeMale50-54Compound ReleaseWalterJames StrengthMale50-54Recurve- with sightsChristianHawkinsMale50-54Recurve- with sightsJENNYDUTTONFemale55-59Barebow Recurve- no sightsgregthomasonMale55-59Recurve- with sightsElanaMcgregorFemale60-64Barebow Recurve- no sightsJerzyTworekMale60-64Barebow Recurve- no sightsJackDaleMale60-64Compound ReleaseREXDUNCANMale60-64Compound ReleaseJeffledbetterMale60-64Compound ReleaseRayHughesMale60-64Compound ReleaseDELREIDMale60-64Compound ReleaseBrianBastinMale60-64Recurve- with sightsNickCartyMale65-69Barebow Recurve- no sightsJerryM GilleyMale65-69Compound ReleaseDanielWilloughbyMale65-69Compound ReleaseStanleyF KubiakMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sightsStanleyF KubiakMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sightsCharlesBundyMa	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age Division	<b>Bow Division</b>
RobertCarterMale50-54Compound ReleasekevinkimeMale50-54Compound ReleaseWalterJames StrengthMale50-54Recurve- with sightsChristianHawkinsMale50-54Recurve- with sightsJENNYDUTTONFemale55-59Barebow Recurve- no sightsgregthomasonMale55-59Recurve- with sightsElanaMcgregorFemale60-64Barebow Recurve- no sightsJerzyTworekMale60-64Barebow Recurve- no sightsJackDaleMale60-64Compound ReleaseREXDUNCANMale60-64Compound ReleaseJeffledbetterMale60-64Compound ReleaseRayHughesMale60-64Compound ReleaseDELREIDMale60-64Compound ReleaseBrianBastinMale60-64Recurve- with sightsNickCartyMale65-69Barebow Recurve- no sightsJohnnySowdersMale65-69Barebow Recurve- no sightsDanielWilloughbyMale65-69Recurve- with sightsStanleyF KubiakMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sightsGeorgeBagwellMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sightsCharlesBundyMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sights	Melinda	Kolker	Female	50-54	Compound Release
kevinkimeMale50-54Compound ReleaseWalterJames StrengthMale50-54Recurve- with sightsChristianHawkinsMale50-54Recurve- with sightsJENNYDUTTONFemale55-59Barebow Recurve- no sightsgregthomasonMale55-59Recurve- with sightsElanaMcgregorFemale60-64Barebow Recurve- no sightsJerzyTworekMale60-64Barebow Recurve- no sightsJackDaleMale60-64Compound ReleaseREXDUNCANMale60-64Compound ReleaseJeffledbetterMale60-64Compound ReleaseRayHughesMale60-64Compound ReleaseDELREIDMale60-64Compound ReleaseBrianBastinMale60-64Recurve- with sightsNickCartyMale65-69Barebow Recurve- no sightsJerryM GilleyMale65-69Barebow Recurve- no sightsJohnnySowdersMale65-69Compound ReleaseDanielWilloughbyMale65-69Recurve- with sightsStanleyF KubiakMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sightsGeorgeBagwellMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sightsCharlesBundyMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sights	Melissa	Carter	Female	50-54	Compound Release
WalterJames StrengthMale50-54Recurve- with sightsChristianHawkinsMale50-54Recurve- with sightsJENNYDUTTONFemale55-59Barebow Recurve- no sightsgregthomasonMale55-59Recurve- with sightsElanaMcgregorFemale60-64Barebow Recurve- no sightsJerzyTworekMale60-64Barebow Recurve- no sightsJackDaleMale60-64Compound ReleaseREXDUNCANMale60-64Compound ReleaseJeffledbetterMale60-64Compound ReleaseRayHughesMale60-64Compound ReleaseDELREIDMale60-64Compound ReleaseBrianBastinMale60-64Recurve- with sightsNickCartyMale65-69Barebow Recurve- no sightsJerryM GilleyMale65-69Barebow Recurve- no sightsJohnnySowdersMale65-69Recurve- with sightsStanleyF KubiakMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sightsGeorgeBagwellMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sightsDennisCosperMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sightsCharlesBundyMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sights	Robert	Carter	Male	50-54	Compound Release
Christian Hawkins Male 50-54 Recurve- with sights  JENNY DUTTON Female 55-59 Barebow Recurve- no sights  greg thomason Male 55-59 Recurve- with sights  Elana Mcgregor Female 60-64 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jerzy Tworek Male 60-64 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jack Dale Male 60-64 Compound Release  REX DUNCAN Male 60-64 Compound Release  Jeff ledbetter Male 60-64 Compound Release  Ray Hughes Male 60-64 Compound Release  DEL REID Male 60-64 Compound Release  Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Compound Release  Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Recurve- with sights  Nick Carty Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jerry M Gilley Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Johnny Sowders Male 65-69 Compound Release  Daniel Willoughby Male 65-69 Recurve- with sights  Stanley F Kubiak Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Dennis Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights	kevin	kime	Male	50-54	Compound Release
JENNY DUTTON Female 55-59 Barebow Recurve- no sights greg thomason Male 55-59 Recurve- with sights  Elana Mcgregor Female 60-64 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jerzy Tworek Male 60-64 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jack Dale Male 60-64 Compound Release  REX DUNCAN Male 60-64 Compound Release  jeff ledbetter Male 60-64 Compound Release  Ray Hughes Male 60-64 Compound Release  DEL REID Male 60-64 Compound Release  Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Compound Release  Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Recurve- with sights  Nick Carty Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jerry M Gilley Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Johnny Sowders Male 65-69 Compound Release  Daniel Willoughby Male 65-69 Recurve- with sights  Stanley F Kubiak Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Dennis Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights	Walter	James Strength	Male	50-54	Recurve- with sights
greg thomason Male 55-59 Recurve- with sights  Elana Mcgregor Female 60-64 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jerzy Tworek Male 60-64 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jack Dale Male 60-64 Compound Release  REX DUNCAN Male 60-64 Compound Release  jeff ledbetter Male 60-64 Compound Release  Ray Hughes Male 60-64 Compound Release  DEL REID Male 60-64 Compound Release  Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Compound Release  Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Recurve- with sights  Nick Carty Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jerry M Gilley Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Johnny Sowders Male 65-69 Compound Release  Daniel Willoughby Male 65-69 Recurve- with sights  Stanley F Kubiak Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  art vincent Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	Christian	Hawkins	Male	50-54	Recurve- with sights
Elana Mcgregor Female 60-64 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jerzy Tworek Male 60-64 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jack Dale Male 60-64 Compound Release  REX DUNCAN Male 60-64 Compound Release  jeff ledbetter Male 60-64 Compound Release  Ray Hughes Male 60-64 Compound Release  DEL REID Male 60-64 Compound Release  Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Compound Release  Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Recurve- with sights  Nick Carty Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jerry M Gilley Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Johnny Sowders Male 65-69 Compound Release  Daniel Willoughby Male 65-69 Recurve- with sights  Stanley F Kubiak Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	JENNY	DUTTON	Female	55-59	Barebow Recurve- no sights
Jerzy Tworek Male 60-64 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jack Dale Male 60-64 Compound Release  REX DUNCAN Male 60-64 Compound Release  jeff ledbetter Male 60-64 Compound Release  Ray Hughes Male 60-64 Compound Release  DEL REID Male 60-64 Compound Release  Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Compound Release  Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Recurve- with sights  Nick Carty Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jerry M Gilley Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Johnny Sowders Male 65-69 Compound Release  Daniel Willoughby Male 65-69 Recurve- with sights  Stanley F Kubiak Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	greg	thomason	Male	55-59	Recurve- with sights
Jack Dale Male 60-64 Compound Release REX DUNCAN Male 60-64 Compound Release jeff ledbetter Male 60-64 Compound Release Ray Hughes Male 60-64 Compound Release DEL REID Male 60-64 Compound Release Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Compound Release Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Recurve- with sights Nick Carty Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights Jerry M Gilley Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights Johnny Sowders Male 65-69 Compound Release Daniel Willoughby Male 65-69 Recurve- with sights Stanley F Kubiak Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Dennis Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	Elana	Mcgregor	Female	60-64	Barebow Recurve- no sights
REX  DUNCAN  Male  60-64  Compound Release  Compound Release  Ray  Hughes  Male  60-64  Compound Release  Compound Release  Compound Release  DEL  REID  Male  60-64  Compound Release  Compound Release  Compound Release  Brian  Bastin  Male  60-64  Recurve- with sights  Nick  Carty  Male  65-69  Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jerry  M Gilley  Male  65-69  Barebow Recurve- no sights  Johnny  Sowders  Male  65-69  Compound Release  Compound Release  Compound Release  Parebow Recurve- no sights  Stanley  F Kubiak  Male  70-74  Barebow Recurve- no sights  George  Bagwell  Male  70-74  Barebow Recurve- no sights  George  Bagwell  Male  70-74  Barebow Recurve- no sights  Barebow Recurve- no sights  Recurve- no sights  Barebow Recurve- no sights  Recurve- no sights	Jerzy	Tworek	Male	60-64	Barebow Recurve- no sights
jeff ledbetter Male 60-64 Compound Release Ray Hughes Male 60-64 Compound Release DEL REID Male 60-64 Compound Release Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Recurve- with sights Nick Carty Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights Jerry M Gilley Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights Johnny Sowders Male 65-69 Compound Release Daniel Willoughby Male 65-69 Recurve- with sights Stanley F Kubiak Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights art vincent Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Dennis Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	Jack	Dale	Male	60-64	Compound Release
RayHughesMale60-64Compound ReleaseDELREIDMale60-64Compound ReleaseBrianBastinMale60-64Recurve- with sightsNickCartyMale65-69Barebow Recurve- no sightsJerryM GilleyMale65-69Barebow Recurve- no sightsJohnnySowdersMale65-69Compound ReleaseDanielWilloughbyMale65-69Recurve- with sightsStanleyF KubiakMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sightsartvincentMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sightsGeorgeBagwellMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sightsDennisCosperMale70-74Barebow Recurve- no sightsCharlesBundyMale70-74Recurve- with sights	REX	DUNCAN	Male	60-64	Compound Release
DEL REID Male 60-64 Compound Release Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Recurve- with sights Nick Carty Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights Jerry M Gilley Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights Johnny Sowders Male 65-69 Compound Release Daniel Willoughby Male 65-69 Recurve- with sights Stanley F Kubiak Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights art vincent Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Dennis Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	jeff	ledbetter	Male	60-64	Compound Release
Brian Bastin Male 60-64 Recurve- with sights Nick Carty Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights Jerry M Gilley Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights Johnny Sowders Male 65-69 Compound Release Daniel Willoughby Male 65-69 Recurve- with sights Stanley F Kubiak Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights art vincent Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Dennis Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	Ray	Hughes	Male	60-64	Compound Release
Nick Carty Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Jerry M Gilley Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Johnny Sowders Male 65-69 Compound Release  Daniel Willoughby Male 65-69 Recurve- with sights  Stanley F Kubiak Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  art vincent Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Dennis Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	DEL	REID	Male	60-64	Compound Release
Jerry M Gilley Male 65-69 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Johnny Sowders Male 65-69 Compound Release  Daniel Willoughby Male 65-69 Recurve- with sights  Stanley F Kubiak Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  art vincent Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Dennis Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	Brian	Bastin	Male	60-64	Recurve- with sights
Johnny Sowders Male 65-69 Compound Release  Daniel Willoughby Male 65-69 Recurve- with sights  Stanley F Kubiak Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  art vincent Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Dennis Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	Nick	Carty	Male	65-69	Barebow Recurve- no sights
Daniel Willoughby Male 65-69 Recurve- with sights  Stanley F Kubiak Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  art vincent Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Dennis Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights  Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	Jerry	M Gilley	Male	65-69	Barebow Recurve- no sights
Stanley F Kubiak Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights art vincent Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Dennis Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	Johnny	Sowders	Male	65-69	Compound Release
art vincent Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Dennis Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	Daniel	Willoughby	Male	65-69	Recurve- with sights
George Bagwell Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Dennis Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	Stanley	F Kubiak	Male	70-74	Barebow Recurve- no sights
Dennis Cosper Male 70-74 Barebow Recurve- no sights Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	art	vincent	Male	70-74	Barebow Recurve- no sights
Charles Bundy Male 70-74 Recurve- with sights	George	Bagwell	Male	70-74	Barebow Recurve- no sights
·	Dennis	Cosper	Male	70-74	Barebow Recurve- no sights
Jim Laird Male 75-79 Barebow Compound- no sights	Charles	Bundy	Male	70-74	Recurve- with sights
	Jim	Laird	Male	75-79	Barebow Compound- no sights

Millard	Parsley	Male	75-79	Compound Fingers- with sights
Don	Nelson	Male	75-79	Compound Release
Gerard	Tedesco	Male	80-84	Compound Release
Judith	McPherson	Male	80-84	Recurve- with sights